
6th 7th 8th
Date Day

24/09/2018 Monday English Mathematics Mathematics
25/09/2018 Tuesday Sanskrit Hindi Sanskrit
26/09/2018 Wednesday Hindi Sanskrit Drawing
27/09/2018 Thursday
28/09/2018 Friday Mathematics Science English
29/09/2018 Saturday Lok Sanskriti Lok  Sanskriti Hindi
30/09/2018 Sunday
1/10/2018 Monday Science Social Science Social Science
2/10/2018 Tuesday
3/10/2018 Wednesday Social Science English Science
4/10/2018 Thursday Drawing Drawing Lok Sanskriti

CAREER ACADEMY SEN. SEC. SCHOOL
Date Sheet For SA - I  Examination          

There will be oral paper for following subjects:                                                                       
G.K. & IT on 5th Oct and Music on 6th Oct (During class hours). 

Classes
                                                                     Exam Timing 9:00 am - 12:15 pm
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